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MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13

(W) Width (CM)
(D) Depth (CM)
(H) Height (CM)
Hz

Plug

Voltage

Watts
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Weight (KG)
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Material Type
Case Lot

Case Width

8421661150965
21

21

38

50

EU (Type F)
230

250

0.7

1.79

Stainless Steel
Metals

1

23

Article: P15096
Product Family: Food Warming Equipment

Three-level chocolate fountain
21 cm 250 watt stainless steel

The chocolate fountain by Pujadas is the perfect choice
for any lavish event. The three tall tiers create a smooth
flow of melted chocolate, heated to just the right
temperature. The stainless steel provides impressive
durability and longevity, as well as easy cleaning, and the
simple temperature and speed controls promise
seamless operation. The adjustable feet ensure a stable,
level base, and the 700-milliliter capacity is perfect for
high demand.

Features & Benefits
« Stainless steel provides impressive durability and
longevity

» Three tall tiers create a smooth flow of perfectly
melted chocolate

« Simple temperature and speed controls for seamless
operation

« Streamlined design is easy to clean
» Adjustable feet ensure a stable, level base
o 700-milliliter capacity

o 21-centimeter 230-volt 250-watt three-tier chocolate
fountain

» Perfect choice for any upscale dessert service
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